
31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23 22
21 20

ADMIN
BUILDING

19 18 17 16 U.S. CUSTOMS 
and 

BORDER PROTECTION CENTER FOR 
DISEASE CONTROL 

INTERNATIONAL ARRIVALS

Individual 
Passenger Exit

Group 
Tour 
Exit

11

10

9

8

7

6

TERMINAL 1

TERMINAL 2

31-27 26-22 21-20 19-18 17-16

9-11

6-8

FIRST LEVEL
Baggage Claim

TICKET COUNTERS & PICK UP LOCATIONS

copyright © 2019 Roberts Hawaii Inc.
06.17.19

Express Shuttle Ticket Counters

Express Shuttle Pick Up Locations

TC TC

TC

TC

TC


